
①

②

⑧

⑤

⑦ ⑦

1,200

1
2
6

1
3
3

5
0

5
8
2

3
5

6
5
0

8
0
0

9
0
0

2
1
5
.
5

2
5

ベ
ー

ス
寸

法

型　式

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

縮尺　1/1010

甲板

支柱

ベース

補強

SUS304-1.0t

SUS304-1.5t

SUS304-2.0t

SUS304-2.0t

キャスター

機構部

レバー

下部補強

SUS304

FT-W1290D

1200x900x800 1200x160(650)x837

SUS304-φ25

SUS304-φ10

③

④

⑥

8
3
7
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品　名 折りたたみ式ｽﾃﾝﾚｽ作業台

使用時外形寸法 折りたたみ寸法


